
**Please email the advisor you wish to see, and they will send you a confirmation email ** 

PROFESSOR DISCIPLINE AVAILABILITY EMAIL 

Angus, Quentin Jazz/Popular Music & 
Guitar 

Mon 2pm-3:30pm 
Thurs 1pm-2:30pm 

qangus@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Carr, Simon Studio Art/Drawing Wed 10am-1pm scarr@bmcc.cuny.edu 

DeLucia, Jon Jazz/Popular Music Thurs 4:30-5:30pm 
Wed 4-5pm 

jdelucia@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Genova, Patricia Studio Art Mon 12-1pm 
Tues 9:30-10am & 3:45 -4:15pm 

pgenova@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Greenwald, Peter Studio Art/Color and 
Design 

Mon 4:30-5:30pm 
Tues 4:30-5:30pm 

pgreenwald@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Haviland, Sarah Studio Art/Sculpture Wed 1-3 pm shaviland@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Hollerbach, Peter Jazz History & World Music Tues 10:30am - 11:30am 
Wed 10:00am - 11:00am 

phollerbach@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Jimenez, Maya Art History Wed 8am-11am majimenez@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Keenan, Maureen Winds and General Music Mon 1:30-2:30pm 
Tues 10-11am 

mkeenan@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Liao, Amber Piano Tues 12-1pm & 4:15-5:15pm yliao@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Macchiavello, Carla Art History Mon 2-3pm 
Wed 12-1pm (zoom) 

cmacchiavello@bmcc.cuny.edu 

McBride, Siobhan Studio Art/Drawing Mon 12-2PM 
Thurs 12-2PM 

simcbride@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Meltzer, Howard Music Tues 1-3pm hmeltzer@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Olgun, Can Marcus 
Jazz and Popular Music, 
Guitar, Digital Music & 

Piano 

Tues 9-10am (zoom) 
Thurs 9-10am (zoom) colgun@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Ramirez, Jessica Digital Imaging Tues 9-9:45am 
Thurs 9-9:45am 

jeramirez@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Reed, Robert Music-Strings, Education & 
Performance 

Tues 12:30-1:30pm 
Thurs 12:30-1:30pm 

roreed@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Towery, Alizabeth Photography Wed 10am - 11am 
Thurs 12pm - 1pm 

etowery@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Uibopuu, Terttu Studio Art/Photography Tues11-1 tuibopuu@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Yang, Yan Art History Thurs 12-2pm (Zoom) yyang@bmcc.cuny.edu 

Yau, Eugenia Voice & Choral Music Tues, 2-4 PM 
Thurs 2-4 PM 

eyau@bmcc.cuny.edu 
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